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B.Sc. (HONS.) PARA-MEDICAL ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 
HELD ON  03-06-2012 

 

RESULT NOTIFICATION NO.  52/2012 
 

CANDIDATES CALLED FOR 1ST COUNSELLING ON 02-07-2012 
(OVER ALL RANK WISE LIST) 

       Dated: 09-06-2012 
      Un-Reserved Category 
 

Over all Rank Roll No. Name Community 
  1 2611071 Udita Mukherjee           
  2 2611206 Nida Khan                OBC (NCL) 
  3 2611011 Bhaveshwar Sahu          OBC (NCL) 
  4 2611227 Aditya Chaudhary          
  5 2611162 Aditi                     
  6 2611035 Mukesh Kumar             OBC (NCL) 
  7 2611041 Megha Mangla              
  8 2611237 Ankita Kaushal            
  9 2611179 Sujit Kumar Ratnakar      
 10 2611217 Pranshu Dhingra           
 11 2611165 Bhawna Singh              
 12 2611059 Vibhu Joshi               
 13 2611124 Akshita Ira               
 14 2611218 Gauttam Kumar            OBC (NCL) 
 15 2611136 Abhishek Sehrawat         
 16 2611253 Dhananjay Kumar Shahi     
 17 2611159 Pulkit Dahiya             
 18 2611224 Sonal Nagia              SC 
 19 2611151 Ram Kishore              OBC (NCL) 
 20 2611009 Deepak Singh              
 21 2611032 Vasudha Sharma            
 22 2611140 Prachi Sharma             
 23 2611235 Nikhil Sharma             
 24 2611145 Dhirendra Jaiswal        OBC (NCL) 
 25 2611154 Rajni Rana                
 26 2611181 Nazmul Alam Mazumder      
 27 2611156 Partha Sarathi Ghosh      
 28 2611101 Nidhi Kumari              
 29 2611039 Rahul Singh              OBC (NCL) 
 30 2611063 Taru Kaushik              
 31 2611215 Umesh Kumar               
 32 2611049 Ishan Singh               
 33 2611222 Dheeraj Kumar Pandey      
 34 2611121 Payal                    SC 
 35 2611216 Neha Sheikh               
 36 2611252 Ayaz Ahmad Ansari        OBC (NCL) 
 37 2611025 Sumit Kumar              OBC (NCL) 
 38 2611122 Bhola Kumar              OBC (NCL) 
 39 2611014 Shipra Tiwari             
 40 2611176 Mohammad Tabrez Alam      
 41 2611016 Nisha Kumari             OBC (NCL) 
 42 2611234 Vivek Chander             
 43 2611003 Hiranmayee Devi           



2 
 

 44 2611008 Shaheen                  OBC (NCL) 
 45 2611050 Arun                     OBC (NCL) 
 46 2611065 Shivesh Kumar Jha         
 47 2611015 Mohd Mohsin Khan          
 48 2611229 Ria Talwar                
 49 2611004 Shikha Jha                
 50 2611092 Anmol Bedwa               
 51 2611184 Ravi Choudhary            
 52 2611203 Prakash                   
 53 2611255 Deepali Chaudhry          
 54 2611210 Satish Kumar              
 55 2611228 Simran                    
 56 2611220 Ashwani Sharma            
 57 2611054 Mansiduhan                
 58 2611056 Pooja Devi                
 59 2611126 Chandrika Dutta           
 60 2611250 Bikram Jhumat            SC 
 61 2611223 Neelu Kumari              
 62 2611102 Sarika Vishwakarma        
 63 2611090 Priyanka Jha              
 64 2611066 Pooja Chauhan            OBC (NCL) 
 65 2611219 Sandeep Singh            SC 
 66 2611172 Divya                     
 67 2611238 Lal Singh Baghel         OBC (NCL) 
 68 2611139 Madhavi                   
 69 2611132 Km Rajni                  
 70 2611193 Anjani Bhushan Kumar     OBC (NCL) 
 71 2611173 Meenakshi Kathayat        
 72 2611075 Anjali Jalutharia        SC 
 73 2611006 Ajay Kumar               SC 
 74 2611133 Digvijay Singh Rana       
 75 2611012 Neha                     SC 
 76 2611214 Vikas Kumar              OBC (NCL) 
 77 2611027 Kartikey                 OBC (NCL) 
 78 2611256 Deepak Ruhil              
 79 2611175 Ravi Kant                SC 
 80 2611096 Anukritti Mary Lakra     ST 
 81 2611157 Amender Singh             
 82 2611100 Devashish Joshi           
 83 2611207 Priyanka Phian           OBC (NCL) 
 84 2611026 Anurag Chawla             
 85 2611022 Gaurav                    
 86 2611023 V.Aarti                  
 87 2611061 Bhavneet Kapoor           
 88 2611055 Bhim Singh               OBC (NCL) 
 89 2611057 Makhan Lal Sahu          OBC (NCL) 
 90 2611105 Chitra Rajput            OBC (NCL) 
 91 2611094 Nikita Goel               
 92 2611013 Pooja Devi                
 93 2611099 Ankit Kumar              SC 
 94 2611144 Neha Goswami             OBC (NCL) 
 95 2611033 Priyanka Yadav           OBC (NCL) 
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 96 2611225 Manvi                    OBC (NCL) 
 97 2611031 Kirti                     
 98 2611243 Manjula Angaria          OBC (NCL) 
 99 2611246  Sumit Solanki           SC 
100 2611167 Bharti                    
101 2611042 Aviral Dhoundiyal         
102 2611069 Alok Singh               OBC (NCL) 
103 2611081 Anjali                    
104 2611158 Ankita Sharma             
105 2611083 Mayank Chauhan            
106 2611130 Arun Kumar Bansal        OBC (NCL) 
107 2611160 Swati                    SC 
108 2611017 Ekta Kumari               
109 2611198 Km Robin Saini            
110 2611199 Komal                    OBC (NCL) 
111 2611120 Nisha Devi                
112 2611117 Prateek Tanwar           OBC (NCL) 
113 2611178 Aarushi Bhardwaj          
114 2611111 Jai Prakash              OBC (NCL) 
115 2611058 Shankay Kumar            SC 
116 2611152 Gurdeep Kaur              
117 2611200 Sreejan Verma             
118 2611189 Pooja Singh              OBC (NCL) 
119 2611150 Divya Gupta               
120 2611076 Bhawesh Kumar Jha         

 
    S. Caste Category 
 

S. No. Roll No. Name Over All Rank 
  1. 2611224 Sonal Nagia          18 
  2. 2611121 Payal                34 
  3. 2611250 Bikram Jhumat        60 
  4. 2611219 Sandeep Singh        65 
  5. 2611075 Anjali Jalutharia    72 
  6. 2611006 Ajay Kumar           73 
  7. 2611012 Neha                 75 
  8. 2611175 Ravi Kant            79 
  9. 2611099 Ankit Kumar          93 
 10. 2611246  Sumit Solanki       99 
 11. 2611160 Swati               107 
 12. 2611058 Shankay Kumar       115 
 13. 2611211 Mohit Vaid          127 
  14. 2611149 Deepak Kumar        129 
 15. 2611166 Vinay Kumar         133 
 16. 2611137 Divya Wakade        134 
 17. 2611109 Rajni Devi          135 
 18. 2611240 Shubhra Chhary      136 
 19. 2611212 Shivani             137 
 20. 2611114 Sujeet Kumar Das    148 
 21. 2611128 Amit Kumar Kharwar  150 
 22. 2611239 Gyan Bhati          158 
 23. 2611174 Uttam Kumar         160 
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 24. 2611135 Himani              161 
 25. 2611125 Chandan Kumar       164 
 26. 2611002 Ravi Kumar          165 
 27. 2611019 Rahul Kumar Sonker  166 
 28. 2611187 Nitika Kumari       171 
 29. 2611186 Kuldeep Singh       181 

 

     S. Tribe Category 
 

S. No. Roll No. Name Over All Rank 
1. 2611096 Anukritti Mary Lakra 80 
2. 2611030 Ankita Kumari Gond   121 

 
        O.B.C. Category  
 

S. No. Roll No. Name Over All Rank 
  1. 2611206 Nida Khan              2 

2. 2611011 Bhaveshwar Sahu        3 
3. 2611035 Mukesh Kumar           6 
4. 2611218 Gauttam Kumar         14 
5. 2611151 Ram Kishore           19 
6. 2611145 Dhirendra Jaiswal     24 
7. 2611039 Rahul Singh           29 
8. 2611252 Ayaz Ahmad Ansari     36 
9. 2611025 Sumit Kumar           37 

10. 2611122 Bhola Kumar           38 
11. 2611016 Nisha Kumari          41 
12. 2611008 Shaheen               44 
13. 2611050 Arun                  45 
14. 2611066 Pooja Chauhan         64 
15. 2611238 Lal Singh Baghel      67 
16. 2611193 Anjani Bhushan Kumar  70 
17. 2611214 Vikas Kumar           76 
18. 2611027 Kartikey              77 
19. 2611207 Priyanka Phian        83 
20. 2611055 Bhim Singh            88 
21. 2611057 Makhan Lal Sahu       89 
22. 2611105 Chitra Rajput         90 
23. 2611144 Neha Goswami          94 
24. 2611033 Priyanka Yadav        95 
25. 2611225 Manvi                 96 
26. 2611243 Manjula Angaria       98 
27. 2611069 Alok Singh           102 
28. 2611130 Arun Kumar Bansal    106 
29. 2611199 Komal                110 
30. 2611117 Prateek Tanwar       112 
31. 2611111 Jai Prakash          114 
32. 2611189 Pooja Singh          118 
33. 2611108 Vijay Singh          140 
34. 2611103 Aniket Gaurav        145 
35. 2611205 Rajesh Kumar         152 
36. 2611067 Surendra Prajapat    154 
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37. 2611232 Ashok Lakhara        163 
38. 2611077 Hemant Kumar Thakur  167 
39. 2611146 Abhishek             168 
40. 2611242 Pranav Yadav         172 
41. 2611233 Dharmendra Kumar     175 
42. 2611143 Amitesh Kumar Yadav  177 

 
       AIIMS Departmental Category 
         No Candidate Applied. 
 
The  candidature of the above candidates is subject  to  their  satisfying  the  
eligibility conditions as laid  down  in  the prospectus,  and verification of the 
information furnished  in their application forms, the original 
certificates/documents at  the time of counseling. 
 

 
ALL THE CANDIDATES WHO COME FOR COUNSELLING ARE REQUIRED TO BRING 
ONE PHOTO COPY OF THEIR REGISTRATION SLIP, WHICH MUST BE DEPOSITED 
BY 9:00 A.M. ON THE DAY OF COUNSELLING. 
 
 
 
 
NB: 
 
THE RESULT IS PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF DATA & RECORDS. 
 
 
The above candidates must submit the following documents by hand/ by Speed Post/Registered Post 
so  as to reach the Registrar, Academic Section, AIIMS latest by 30th June, 2012 :  
 
i)  An attested copy of certificate in proof of passing the 12th class under 10+2 Scheme/Senior 

School Certificate Examination/Intermediate Science or an equivalent examination from a 
recognized Board. 

  
ii)  An attested copy of certificate from the Board showing his/her date of birth.  
 
iii)  An attested copy of mark-sheet of the qualifying examination i.e. 12th class under 10+2 

Scheme/Intermediate Science or an equivalent examination in proof of having secured 50% or 
more marks (45% in case of SC/ST candidates) in aggregate in the subjects of English, 
Physics,  Chemistry and Biology OR Mathematics.  

 
iv)   In case of SC/ST/OBC candidates, an attested copy of SC/ST/OBC certificate in the prescribed 

proforma  issued  by  the competent authority, as prescribed in the prospectus.  
 
The admission of the above candidates to the B.Sc. (Hons.) Para-Medical courses  is subject to 
verification of their original certificates/documents and their fully satisfying the eligibility conditions 
as laid down in the Prospectus. 
 
 


